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XXXIV TROFEO SANTURTZI
Santurtzi, 4/5/2024

Prueba 19 Fem., 50m Libre Abs.
04/05/2024 Resultados

AN Tiempo

14 - 15 años

501,00 ALDAY ARIAS, Katixa 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 28.87
430,00 SERNA CASTRO, esther 09 C.N. Santurtzi 30.37
393,00 SOBRINO OLMOS, Mireia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 31.28
387,00 GARCIA TUBIA, Uxue 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 31.46
373,00 BAZÁN GIRAUDO, Maia 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 31.84
372,00 URIBE BASTERRETXEA, Malen 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 31.86
366,00 VILLANUEVA ORTIZ, Maialen 10 C.N. Santurtzi 32.04
337,00 VALÍN LOPEZ, Carla 10 C.N. Santurtzi 32.94
333,00 ALDAY BILBAO, Telma 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 33.07
325,00 OJEDA URQUIJO, Idoia 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 33.34
272,00 SANCHEZ ELOSEGI, Maddi 10 Kikunbera I.T. 35.38

- CABEZAS MARTIN, Olaia 09 C.N. Santurtzi

16 - 18 años

515,00 DE LA CALLE FERNANDEZ, Olaia 07 Galdakao I.T. 28.59
505,00 ZUNTZUNEGI DOMÍNGUEZ, Irati 07 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 28.79
504,00 LARRIETA LOPEZ, June 08 C.N. Sestao 28.80
480,00 SALAICES HERNANDEZ, Mara 07 D.N. Portugalete 29.28
479,00 BILBAO FERNANDEZ, Nahia 07 C.N. Santurtzi 29.29
465,00 BARCENA ALVAREZ, Nahia 08 C.N. Sestao 29.58
460,00 ALDAY BILBAO, Sara 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 29.69
450,00 GOMEZ LOPEZ, Ane 07 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 29.91
437,00 ARRUTI IRAZABAL, Nikole 08 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 30.20
429,00 SAN JUAN ANDION, Uxue 07 Galdakao I.T. 30.38
427,00 HERNANDO SAMPERIO, Aitana 07 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 30.43
408,00 ANTON BARREDO, Joane 08 C.N. Santurtzi 30.90
403,00 GULLON HERNANDEZ, Amaia 08 C.N. Santurtzi 31.03
401,00 VELAR FERNANDEZ, Irene 08 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 31.08
394,00 NARBAIZA CONCEJO, Leixuri 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 31.27
323,00 RIOS RODRIGUEZ, Iraia 08 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 33.41
289,00 ALVAREZ ZELAIA, Aizpea 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 34.65
222,00 BERMUDEZ SANZ, Paula 08 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 37.85

- ARRIEN UGARTE, Larraitz 07 Club Natacion Mungia

Abs.

557,00 SOPELANA BOYERO, Eider 05 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 27.86
515,00 DE LA CALLE FERNANDEZ, Olaia 07 Galdakao I.T. 28.59
505,00 ZUNTZUNEGI DOMÍNGUEZ, Irati 07 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 28.79
504,00 LARRIETA LOPEZ, June 08 C.N. Sestao 28.80
501,00 ALDAY ARIAS, Katixa 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 28.87
497,00 ORNOS GARCIA, Irune 01 C.N. Santurtzi 28.94
480,00 SALAICES HERNANDEZ, Mara 07 D.N. Portugalete 29.28
479,00 BILBAO FERNANDEZ, Nahia 07 C.N. Santurtzi 29.29
465,00 BARCENA ALVAREZ, Nahia 08 C.N. Sestao 29.58
460,00 ALDAY BILBAO, Sara 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 29.69
450,00 GOMEZ LOPEZ, Ane 07 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 29.91
447,00 LLANO PALACIOS, Sonia 75 C.N. Santurtzi 29.97
437,00 ARRUTI IRAZABAL, Nikole 08 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 30.20
430,00 SERNA CASTRO, esther 09 C.N. Santurtzi 30.37
429,00 SAN JUAN ANDION, Uxue 07 Galdakao I.T. 30.38
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XXXIV TROFEO SANTURTZI
Santurtzi, 4/5/2024

Prueba 19, Fem., 50m Libre, Abs.

AN Tiempo

427,00 HERNANDO SAMPERIO, Aitana 07 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 30.43
408,00 ANTON BARREDO, Joane 08 C.N. Santurtzi 30.90
403,00 GULLON HERNANDEZ, Amaia 08 C.N. Santurtzi 31.03
401,00 VELAR FERNANDEZ, Irene 08 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 31.08
394,00 NARBAIZA CONCEJO, Leixuri 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 31.27
393,00 SOBRINO OLMOS, Mireia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 31.28
387,00 GARCIA TUBIA, Uxue 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 31.46
373,00 BAZÁN GIRAUDO, Maia 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 31.84
372,00 URIBE BASTERRETXEA, Malen 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 31.86
366,00 VILLANUEVA ORTIZ, Maialen 10 C.N. Santurtzi 32.04
337,00 VALÍN LOPEZ, Carla 10 C.N. Santurtzi 32.94
333,00 ALDAY BILBAO, Telma 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 33.07
325,00 OJEDA URQUIJO, Idoia 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 33.34
323,00 RIOS RODRIGUEZ, Iraia 08 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 33.41
312,00 SALGADO CARRETON, Naroa 04 C.N. Santurtzi 33.79
289,00 ALVAREZ ZELAIA, Aizpea 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 34.65
272,00 SANCHEZ ELOSEGI, Maddi 10 Kikunbera I.T. 35.38
222,00 BERMUDEZ SANZ, Paula 08 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 37.85

- CABEZAS MARTIN, Olaia 09 C.N. Santurtzi
- ARRIEN UGARTE, Larraitz 07 Club Natacion Mungia


